10 COMPTROLLER’S REPORT.
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Amount brought forward, \

The Contingent Fund for the\
Library, : \
The Stationery for the Leglsl"tI
ture, |

. . l

The Cnmmnpnf Fundfor Tiea- 1
sury l)epmment . |
The Fuel anu Lights, ‘

6,000 00

1,300 00

" 2,000 00

700 00
1,600 00

For donations to Colleges, Acade-| |
mies and Schools, .
For Free Schools per ch 33 of 1839 |
inciuding the Institution for‘
the Blmd : |
For Indigent Deaf and Dumb
For Interest on the Public Debt,
For the Judiciary, . ‘
For the lerar)—-——\ucrmentatlon of,
For Pensions ct Officers and bol-l
diers of the Revolution, &c. |
For Commission to Attome) s, |
~For Maryland Penitentiary, . !
For State Colorization, :
For the Militia, .
For State Tobacco Warehouses 11
: Baltimore, .
For cost of Presidential Electora]

College,
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e~

$116,900 00

11,600
21,400

34,069
3,500
678,445
44,092
500

5,452
5,000
$,000
10,000

1,100

21,500

400

00

00

36
00
23
00
00

00
00
00
00
00

00
00

| $961,958
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