Amount brought forward,	6,000 00	\$116,900 00
The Contingent Fund for the Library,	1,300 00	
The Stationery for the Legisla- ture, .	2,000 00	
The Contingent Fundfor Treasury Department, The Fuel and Lights,	700 00 1,600 00	
The ruel and Lights,		11,600 00
For donations to Colleges, Academies and Schools, For Free Schools per ch. 33 of 1839,		21,400 00
including the Institution for the Blind,		34,069 36
For Indigent Deaf and Dumb		3,500 00
For Interest on the Public Debt,		678,445 23
For the Judiciary, For the Library—Augmentation of,		44,092 00 500 00
For Pensions of Officers and Sol-		5,452 00
diers of the Revolution, &c. For Commission to Attorneys,		5,000 00
For Maryland Penitentiary,		8,000 00
For State Colonization,		10,000 00
For the Militia,		1,100 00
For State Tobacco Warehouses in Baltimore.		21,500 00
For cost of Presidential Electoral College,		400 00
		\$961,958 59